TOUT NATUREL ET SANS GLUTEN

OIGNATURE [TALJENNE

DISTACHIO FROM SICILY

CHOCOLATE MASS
VANILLA BEAN
STRACCIATELLA

PEANUT
HATELNUT FROM LANGHE

SALTED CARAMEL




ALL NATURAL AND GLUTEN-FREE

GOURMET

(REME BRULEE

TARTE TATIN
ALMOND SAFERON
LAVADER

LICORICE

EARL GREY

SEASONAL SORBET
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PETIT NORMAL

€L 00 €6./0 €790

CORNET SANS GLUTEN €00

ITALIAN CLASSIC  GOURMET ~ SEASONAL SORBET



MILKSHAKES
AFFOGATO
CAFE GLACE

EXPRESSO

CAPPUCCIN
LONG/LATTE
AMERICANO
THE

A |
BOISSONS NON ALCOOLISEES

€200

€30
€330
€300
€300
€200
€290



